
CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1° GO 2° GO 3° GO TEMPO DIV POS PUNTI

1 13863365 BERGAMINI MATTEO SHEA TA FAME 17,363 17,611 18,303 34,974 1 1 10

2 12745954 PASCALE ANTONIO MK SPECIAL POSY 18,247 17,435 17,646 35,081 1 2 9

3 11299943 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX 17,944 17,712 18,236 35,656 1 3 8

4 11396356 ROMEO ANTONINO ELLEVI CAPITAL CASH 18,313 18,164 17,537 35,701 1 4 7

5 13863376 BERGAMINI MATTEO MISS ABBY BUG 18,842 17,957 17,755 35,712 1 5 6

6 12104263 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 17,870 18,120 18,759 35,990 1 6 5

7 11387387 ROMEO ANTONINO FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 18,090 18,534 18,685 36,624 2 1 4

8 12112845 ROMEO ANTONINO SMOKYNG CAT 18,441 18,224 18,688 36,665 2 2 3

9 11298278 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO ENTERPRISE IN MAN 18,965 19,171 20,426 38,136 2 3 2

10 11645686 ALVIANI MANUEL MISS MASTER DRY 20,099 19,292 19,808 39,100 2 4 1

MOLISE WESTERN SHOW  2012

1^ TAPPA FUTURITY NAZIONALE 

MIGLIOR TEMPO NEL GO



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 13863365 BERGAMINI MATTEO SHEA TA FAME 17,363 1 1

2 12104263 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 17,87 1 2

3 11299943 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX 17,944 1 3

4 11387387 ROMEO ANTONINO FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 18,090 1 4

5 12745954 PASCALE ANTONIO MK SPECIAL POSY 18,247 1 5

6 11396356 ROMEO ANTONINO ELLEVI CAPITAL CASH 18,313 2 1

7 12112845 ROMEO ANTONINO SMOKYNG CAT 18,441 2 2

8 13863376 BERGAMINI MATTEO MISS ABBY BUG 18,842 2 3

9 11298278 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO ENTERPRISE IN MAN 18,965 2 4

10 11645686 ALVIANI MANUEL MISS MASTER DRY 20,099 2 5

MOLISE WESTERN SHOW  2012
1^ TAPPA FUTURITY NAZIONALE 

GO 1



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 12745954 PASCALE ANTONIO MK SPECIAL POSY 17,435 1 1

2 13863365 BERGAMINI MATTEO SHEA TA FAME 17,611 1 2

3 11299943 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX 17,712 1 3

4 13863376 BERGAMINI MATTEO MISS ABBY BUG 17,957 1 4

5 12104263 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 18,120 1 5

6 11396356 ROMEO ANTONINO ELLEVI CAPITAL CASH 18,164 1 6

7 12112845 ROMEO ANTONINO SMOKYNG CAT 18,224 2 1

8 11387387 ROMEO ANTONINO FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 18,534 2 2

9 11298278 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO ENTERPRISE IN MAN 19,171 2 3

10 11645686 ALVIANI MANUEL MISS MASTER DRY 19,292 2 4

MOLISE WESTERN SHOW  2012
1^ TAPPA FUTURITY NAZIONALE 

GO 2



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

1 11396356 ROMEO ANTONINO ELLEVI CAPITAL CASH 17,537 1 1

2 12745954 PASCALE ANTONIO MK SPECIAL POSY 17,646 1 2

3 13863376 BERGAMINI MATTEO MISS ABBY BUG 17,755 1 3

4 11299943 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX 18,236 1 4

5 13863365 BERGAMINI MATTEO SHEA TA FAME 18,303 2 1

6 11387387 ROMEO ANTONINO FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 18,685 2 2

7 12112845 ROMEO ANTONINO SMOKYNG CAT 18,688 2 3

8 12104263 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 18,759 2 4

9 11645686 ALVIANI MANUEL MISS MASTER DRY 19,808 2 5

10 11298278 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO ENTERPRISE IN MAN 20,426 2 6

MOLISE WESTERN SHOW  2012
1^ TAPPA FUTURITY NAZIONALE 

GO 3


